
M05-70488

Klamath County, Oregon 12/06/2005 11:29:00 AM Pages 4 Fee: \$36.00

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME OW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY	ENT	_				
A. N	AME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]						
B. S	END ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)						
		\neg					
Ι'	CT Corporation System		This d	or man	ie beloe soossi s	_	
1	Dallas UCC Team 1		accon	ocumen Odalion	is being recorded	as an	
	350 N. St. Paul, Ste. 2900		accomodation only. No information contained herein has been verified. Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.				
Ι.	Dallas, TX 75201						
	4508104						
A	: 6809		THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY	
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # DOK M04 Pages 16387-92 filed on 03/24/2004 i	n the County of Klam	ath, Oregon	×		EMENT AMENDMENT is to be orded) in the REAL ESTATE	
2.	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Statement.	dentified above is terminated	with respect to secur	ity interest(authorizing this Termination	
з. [CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer continued for the additional period provided by applicable is		t to security interest(s	s) of the Se	cured Party authorizing	this Continuation Statement is	
4. 🗵	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in it	em 7a or 7b and address of as	ssignee in item 7c; ar	d also give	name of assignor in ite	m 9, .	
5. AN	MENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affe	ects Debtor or Secure	d Party of record. Cl	neck only o	ne of these two boxes.		
	so check one of the following three boxes and provide approp		-	-			
_			TE name: Give reco	rd name to	ADD name: Com	plete item 7a or 7b, and also item	
	CHANGE name and/or address:	∟ be de	leted in item 6a or 6b			items 7e-7g (if applicable).	
6. Cl	JRRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
	DA. ORGANIZATIONS NAME						
OR	5b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	AME	SUFFIX	
7. CH	IANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:						
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
OR	Merrill Lynch Commercial Finance						
•	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	AME	SUFFIX	
7c. M/	AILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
	r World Financial Center, 10th Floor	New York		NY	10080	USA	
7d. SE		ATION 71. JURISDICTION OF OR	GANIZATION	7g. ORGAI	NIZATIONAL I.D.#, if any		
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		,			None	
8. AN	MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.				¬		
De	escribe collateral deleted or added, or give entire	restated collateral desc	ription, or describe of	ollateral _	assigned.		
	9. NAME of SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which						
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
	Wells Fargo Foothill, Inc., as Agent						
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	AME	SUFFIX	

#1126459 v1 - Foothill/Amerco - UCC3 - County Assignment - OR 700022 Debtor: Amerco Real Estate Company

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

	C FINANCING STATEM		NT ADDENDUM				
11.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT I Book M04 Pages 16387-92	FILE # (same as item 1a on filed on 03/24/2004	Amendment form) in Klamath County, OR				
12.	NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING T	HIS AMENDMENT (same a	s item 9 on Amendment form)				
	12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR	Wells Fargo Foothill, Inc., as Agent - Secured Party						
	12b INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
13.	I Use this space for additional informa	ation	,				

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Legal description attached hereto and incorporated herewith as Exhibit A.

EXHIBIT "A"

<u>U-Haul #700022</u> 2528 Washburn Way Klamath Falls, OR

Real property in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, described as follows:

PARCEL 1:

A tract of land situated in Lot 1, Block 6, Tract No. 1080, Washburn Park, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

BEGINNING at the Southeast corner of said Lot 1;

Thence North 00 degrees 04 minutes 50 seconds East, along the Easterly line of said Lot 1, 139.56 feet;

Thence North 89 degrees 55 minutes 10 seconds West, parallel to the Southerly line of said Lot 1, 250.00 feet;

Thence South 00 degrees 04 minutes 50 seconds West, 139.56 feet to the Southerly line of said Lot 1;

Thence South 89 degrees 55 minutes 10 seconds East 250.00 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING, with bearings based on said tract 1080-Washburn Park.

PARCEL 2:

A parcel of land situated in the Northeast corner of Lot 1, Block 6, Tract 1080, Washburn Park, said parcel being more particularly described as follows:

The Southerly 115 feet of the following described tract:

BEGINNING at the Northeast corner of said Lot 1;

Thence North 89 degrees 55 minutes 10 seconds West, along the Southerly right of way line of Crosby Avenue, 250.00 feet;

Thence South 00 degrees 04 minutes 50 seconds West, parallel with Washburn Way, 280.00 feet;

Thence South 89 degrees 55 minutes 10 seconds East, parallel with Crosby Avenue, 250.00 feet to the Westerly right of way line of Washburn Way;

Thence North 00 degrees 05 minutes 50 seconds East, along the said Westerly right of way line of Washburn Way, 280.00 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING.

Tax Parcel Number: 531375 and 531348 and P18661